
S. No Regd No Name of the Student Name of the 
Companies

1 319126511001 Ayushman  Adhya Acmegrade info

2 319126511003 Kiran Manoj Bonugu TCS Digital

3 319126511004 Jhansi  Balla Musigma

4 319126511005 Prasanthi  Bandlamudi Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions5 319126511010 Burada Yogeshwara Rao Tiger Analytics

6 319126511012 Sai Bharath Chitluri TCS Digital

7 319126511014 Fazleen Aneesa None Musigma

8 319126511016 Ganti Venkata Santosh Abhinai Infy TQ SE

9 319126511020 Srikar Rahul Kannepalli Acmegrade info

10 319126511022 Vinay Chowdary Katuri TCS Digital

11 319126511023 Vyshnavi  Kesari Musigma

12 319126511026 Sreya  Kilari Techmahindra(super 
Coder)13 319126511027 kushwanth sai kolli ADP

14 319126511028 Komara Harsha Vardhan Hansa Solutions

15 319126511029 Gunvanth  Konathala Hexaware

16 319126511030 Anil Kumar Kondapalli Musigma

17 319126511031 Naga Sai Krishna Kovvali Sales force

18 319126511033 Jyostna  Manne ADP

19 319126511034 Sai Bhargavi Mavuri TCS Digital

20 319126511035 Pavan Venkat Mani Sai Ram 
Kumar Meenavalli

Infy TQ SE

21 319126511036 Sowmya  Monangi Turing Minds

22 319126511037 Sai Vardhan Mudunuru Amazon Aws

23 319126511039 Shekina  Nalli Hexaware

24 319126511040 Shanmukha Sai Sree Teja 
Nalluri

Tiger Analytics

25 319126511041 Santhu Reddy Neelapu Acmegrade info

26 319126511042 Pandruvada Srirama Tejaswi Sales force

27 319126511043 Penumajji Mani Kanta Soprasteria

28 319126511044 Rajesh  Parepalli TCS Ninja

29 319126511046 Sai Vivek Potnuru Amazon Aws

30 319126511047 Tarun Vishal Rajabhaktula Musigma

31 319126511049 Prasanth  Sakunala HackwithInfy-DSE

32 319126511051 Farheen  Shaik Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions
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33 319126511055 Bhavyasree  Simma ADP

34 319126511056 Sumanth  Srungavarapu Amazon Aws

35 319126511058 Satya Meghana Thatikonda Musigma

36 319126511059 Swathi Sri Varagani Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions37 319126511061 Vishnu Priya Vattikunta Musigma

38 319126511062 Pratyusha  Yerukola Soprasteria

39 319126511063 R N V S Vineesha Adduri Infy TQ SE

40 319126511064 Aditi  Sanyal Amazon Aws

41 319126511065 Chaitanya  Allamsetti Virtusa NueralHack

42 319126511066 Sirisha  Allarapu Musigma

43 319126511067 Pratibha Meghana Amarakota Musigma

44 319126511068 Vamsi  Amuloju Techmahindra

45 319126511069 Anshul  Rana Hexaware

46 319126511071 Tanuja Reddy Batchu Techmahindra

47 319126511072 Kasi Viswanadh Durga pavan 
kumar Bathi

Hexaware

48 319126511073 Madhuri  Botta Infy TQ SE

49 319126511074 Padmavathi  Brundavanam Soprasteria

50 319126511075 Sri Sai Teja Brundavanam Amazon Aws

51 319126511076 Sai deepak Busireddy Amazon Aws

52 319126511077 Yogananda Reddy Byreddy Musigma

53 319126511078 Praveen Kumar Chalavadi HEALTH ON US

54 319126511079 Yuva Teja Chenchala Keka Technologies

55 319126511080 Lakshmi  Chodavarapu Deloitte

56 319126511082 Kausalya Sai Dharmavarapu Hexaware

57 319126511084 Gowthama Sarma Gajulapalli Musigma

58 319126511085 Ghousia  Begum HEALTH ON US

59 319126511086 Devaki Jyothirmayee Kandula Accolite

60 319126511087 Sai Tripura Maheswari 
Kappaganthula

ADP

61 319126511089 Dilip Kumar Kellaka Hexaware

62 319126511090 Nymisha  Killamsetty Musigma

63 319126511092 Mohitha Mahalakshmi 
Kondumpudi

Acmegrade info

64 319126511095 Abhiram  Kukunuri Darwinbox

65 319126511096 Kuriminelli  Likhitha Deloitte

66 319126511098 Eeshvar Gopal Maddala TCS Digital

67 319126511099 Poojitha Sai Maddukuri ADP

68 319126511100 Naga Ventaka Sai Charan 
Madduri

Infy TQ SE



69 319126511101 Mahesh Mahadev Bhagat TCS Digital

70 319126511102 Lahari Surya Manda ADP

71 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava Sales force

72 319126511104 Gurukrupa Venkatasai Sreeja 
Mayapalli

Amazon Aws

73 319126511105 Leela  Medicherla Infy TQ SE

74 319126511106 Sai Tulasi Muvvala ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd

75 319126511107 Prem Sai Noolu Soprasteria

76 319126511108 Bhawani  P Deloitte

77 319126511110 Alekhya  Potnuru TCS Digital

78 319126511111 Hanisha  Potta Soprasteria

79 319126511113 Ganesh Kumar Reddipalli ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd

80 319126511114 Ronanki Sai Vineela Tiger Analytics

81 319126511115 Lohit  Sarika ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd

82 319126511116 Sree Raj Ravuri Turing Minds

83 319126511118 Amith Kumar Tangudu ADP

84 319126511122 Hima Sandeep Vartha HEALTH ON US

85 319126511124 Vinay Kumar Veeramallu Musigma

86 319126511125 Teja Mary Namratha Vellanki Musigma

87 319126511127 Prathyusha Ragav Adari Hexaware

88 319126511128 Venu Gopal Animilla Deloitte

89 319126511129 Chanukya Sandeep Kumar 
Appasani

TCS Digital

90 319126511130 Sharon Ranjitha Arigela Hexaware

91 319126511134 Ganesh  Belamara Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions92 319126511138 Siva Datta Sai Chepena TCS Ninja

93 319126511139 Chandramouli  Chinnala HEALTH ON US

94 319126511140 Rama  Chodavarapu Deloitte

95 319126511142 Datti  Nitish TCS Ninja

96 319126511143 Tarun Sai Devarasetti Accolite

97 319126511144 Nani Prasad Ganta Nueve IT Solutions

98 319126511146 Harika Srimayi Goli Sales force

99 319126511147 Sai Keerthi Gorle Sales force

100 319126511148 Harika  Kottakota Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions101 319126511151 Venkata Surya Teja Kaluri Hexaware

102 319126511152 Sri Vidhya Karapa Axiom IO

103 319126511153 Vyshnavi  Karukola FACE Prep

104 319126511156 Geetha Anil Kumar Korukonda Hexaware



105 319126511159 Lavanya  Marrapu ADP

106 319126511161 Sreya  Merupula HEALTH ON US

107 319126511164 Alekya  P Intellipaat Software

108 319126511167 Bhanu Prakash Pasupureddy Soprasteria

109 319126511168 Abhinav  Pentakota Sales force

110 319126511169 Sravani  Pothula Musigma

111 319126511170 Reshma  Potnuru Axiom IO

112 319126511172 Rishika  Karri Acmegrade info

113 319126511173 Roshitha Akhileswari Ruttala Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions114 319126511175 Manindra Kumar Sangita Hexaware

115 319126511180 Hemalatha  Sigalapalli Turing Minds

116 319126511181 Vyshnavi  Siyadri Hexaware

117 319126511182 Sri Vishnu Sathkeerth 
Srinivasula

Sales force

118 319126511183 Bhuvana Sai Sri Sukavasi Deloitte

119 319126511184 Mahesh Babu Sunkara Techmahindra

120 319126511185 Paramesh  Undabatla Turing Minds

121 319126511186 Vijayasri Krishna Bhargavi 
Hirala

TCS Ninja

122 319126511187 Pavan Durga Kumar 
Vallapuneni

Infy TQ SE

123 319126511188 Harika  Vangapandu IBM CodeKanck

124 319126511189 Venkata Gowri Haresh Bhogi Musigma

125 319126511190 Sravani  Vuppala Soprasteria

126 319126511191 Krishna Teja Vuppalapati Musigma

127 319126511192 Shruti  Koppisetti Acmegrade info

128 320126511L01 Sandeep  Chintalapudi HEALTH ON US

129 320126511L02 Umamahesh  Ammanaganti Musigma

130 320126511L03 Durgaprasad  Nadipalli Infy TQ SE

131 320126511L05 Dhilip  Vudatta Turing Minds

132 320126511L07 Sai Jayanth Narayana Chukka Soprasteria

133 320126511L09 Penki Rohith Kanth Musigma

134 320126511L10 Likith Abhiram Jaldu TCS Digital

135 320126511L11 Behara Venkata Sandeep 
Kumar

Musigma

136 320126511L13 Prasad Kumar Rangisetti Infy TQ SE

137 320126511L14 Sai Santosh Kumar 
Dwarapureddy

TCS Ninja

138 320126511L17 Manikanta Varma Mantena Techmahindra

TOTAL OFFERS



S. No Regd No Name of the Student Name of the 
Companies

CTC 
(L.P.A

)
1 319126511037 Sai Vardhan Mudunuru Amazon Aws 21.83

2 319126511046 Sai Vivek Potnuru Amazon Aws 21.83

3 319126511056 Sumanth  Srungavarapu Amazon Aws 21.83

4 319126511064 Aditi  Sanyal Amazon Aws 21.83

5 319126511075 Sri Sai Teja Brundavanam Amazon Aws 21.83

6 319126511076 Sai deepak Busireddy Amazon Aws 21.83

7 319126511104 Gurukrupa Venkatasai Sreeja 
Mayapalli

Amazon Aws 21.83

8 319126511095 Abhiram  Kukunuri Darwinbox 16.30

9 319126511010 Burada Yogeshwara Rao Tiger Analytics 8.50

10 319126511040 Shanmukha Sai Sree Teja 
Nalluri

Tiger Analytics 8.50

11 319126511114 Ronanki Sai Vineela Tiger Analytics 8.50

12 319126511031 Naga Sai Krishna Kovvali Sales force 8.25

13 319126511042 Pandruvada Srirama Tejaswi Sales force 8.25

14 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava Sales force 8.25

15 319126511146 Harika Srimayi Goli Sales force 8.25

16 319126511147 Sai Keerthi Gorle Sales force 8.25

17 319126511168 Abhinav  Pentakota Sales force 8.25

18 319126511182 Sri Vishnu Sathkeerth 
Srinivasula

Sales force 8.25

19 319126511086 Devaki Jyothirmayee Kandula Accolite 8.00

20 319126511143 Tarun Sai Devarasetti Accolite 8.00

21 319126511079 Yuva Teja Chenchala Keka Technologies 8.00

22 319126511003 Kiran Manoj Bonugu TCS Digital 7.70

23 319126511012 Sai Bharath Chitluri TCS Digital 7.70

24 319126511022 Vinay Chowdary Katuri TCS Digital 7.70

25 319126511098 Eeshvar Gopal Maddala TCS Digital 7.70

26 319126511101 Mahesh Mahadev Bhagat TCS Digital 7.70

27 319126511110 Alekhya  Potnuru TCS Digital 7.70

28 319126511129 Chanukya Sandeep Kumar 
Appasani

TCS Digital 7.70

29 319126511034 Sai Bhargavi Mavuri TCS Digital 7.70

30 320126511L10 Likith Abhiram Jaldu TCS Digital 7.70

31 319126511010 Burada Yogeshwara Rao TCS Digital 7.70

32 319126511164 Alekya  P Intellipaat Software 7.25

33 319126511114 Ronanki Sai Vineela JSW 6.50

34 319126511065 Chaitanya  Allamsetti Virtusa NueralHack 6.50



35 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava Virtusa NueralHack 6.50

36 319126511049 Prasanth  Sakunala HackwithInfy-DSE 6.25

37 319126511037 Sai Vardhan Mudunuru Infy TQ -DSE 6.25

38 319126511042 Pandruvada Srirama Tejaswi Infy TQ -DSE 6.25

39 319126511027 kushwanth sai kolli ADP 6.00

40 319126511033 Jyostna  Manne ADP 6.00

41 319126511055 Bhavyasree  Simma ADP 6.00

42 319126511087 Sai Tripura Maheswari 
Kappaganthula

ADP 6.00

43 319126511099 Poojitha Sai Maddukuri ADP 6.00

44 319126511102 Lahari Surya Manda ADP 6.00

45 319126511118 Amith Kumar Tangudu ADP 6.00

46 319126511146 Harika Srimayi Goli ADP 6.00

47 319126511159 Lavanya  Marrapu ADP 6.00

48 319126511152 Sri Vidhya Karapa Axiom IO 6.00

49 319126511170 Reshma  Potnuru Axiom IO 6.00

50 319126511046 Sai Vivek Potnuru Hexaware 6.00

51 319126511056 Sumanth  Srungavarapu Hexaware 6.00

52 319126511168 Abhinav  Pentakota Hexaware 6.00

53 319126511043 Penumajji Mani Kanta Soprasteria 6.00

54 319126511062 Pratyusha  Yerukola Soprasteria 6.00

55 319126511074 Padmavathi  Brundavanam Soprasteria 6.00

56 319126511107 Prem Sai Noolu Soprasteria 6.00

57 319126511111 Hanisha  Potta Soprasteria 6.00

58 319126511167 Bhanu Prakash Pasupureddy Soprasteria 6.00

59 319126511190 Sravani  Vuppala Soprasteria 6.00

60 320126511L07 Sai Jayanth Narayana Chukka Soprasteria 6.00

61 319126511026 Sreya  Kilari Techmahindra(super 
Coder)

5.50

62 319126511004 Jhansi  Balla Musigma 5.00

63 319126511012 Sai Bharath Chitluri Musigma 5.00

64 319126511014 Fazleen Aneesa None Musigma 5.00

65 319126511022 Vinay Chowdary Katuri Musigma 5.00

66 319126511023 Vyshnavi  Kesari Musigma 5.00

67 319126511030 Anil Kumar Kondapalli Musigma 5.00

68 319126511046 Sai Vivek Potnuru Musigma 5.00

69 319126511047 Tarun Vishal Rajabhaktula Musigma 5.00

70 319126511056 Sumanth  Srungavarapu Musigma 5.00



71 319126511058 Satya Meghana Thatikonda Musigma 5.00

72 319126511061 Vishnu Priya Vattikunta Musigma 5.00

73 319126511065 Chaitanya  Allamsetti Musigma 5.00

74 319126511066 Sirisha  Allarapu Musigma 5.00

75 319126511067 Pratibha Meghana Amarakota Musigma 5.00

76 319126511076 Sai deepak Busireddy Musigma 5.00

77 319126511077 Yogananda Reddy Byreddy Musigma 5.00

78 319126511084 Gowthama Sarma Gajulapalli Musigma 5.00

79 319126511090 Nymisha  Killamsetty Musigma 5.00

80 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava Musigma 5.00

81 319126511124 Vinay Kumar Veeramallu Musigma 5.00

82 319126511125 Teja Mary Namratha Vellanki Musigma 5.00

83 319126511147 Sai Keerthi Gorle Musigma 5.00

84 319126511169 Sravani  Pothula Musigma 5.00

85 319126511189 Venkata Gowri Haresh Bhogi Musigma 5.00

86 319126511191 Krishna Teja Vuppalapati Musigma 5.00

87 320126511L02 Umamahesh  Ammanaganti Musigma 5.00

88 320126511L09 Penki Rohith Kanth Musigma 5.00

89 320126511L11 Behara Venkata Sandeep 
Kumar

Musigma 5.00

90 319126511005 Prasanthi  Bandlamudi Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions

5.00

91 319126511051 Farheen  Shaik Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions

5.00

92 319126511059 Swathi Sri Varagani Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions

5.00

93 319126511111 Hanisha  Potta Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions

5.00

94 319126511134 Ganesh  Belamara Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions

5.00

95 319126511148 Harika  Kottakota Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions

5.00

96 319126511168 Abhinav  Pentakota Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions

5.00

97 319126511173 Roshitha Akhileswari Ruttala Torry Harris Integration 
Solutions

5.00

98 319126511047 Tarun Vishal Rajabhaktula Deloitte 4.50
99 319126511065 Chaitanya  Allamsetti Deloitte 4.50

100 319126511080 Lakshmi  Chodavarapu Deloitte 4.50
101 319126511090 Nymisha  Killamsetty Deloitte 4.50
102 319126511096 Kuriminelli  Likhitha Deloitte 4.50



103 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava Deloitte 4.50
104 319126511108 Bhawani  P Deloitte 4.50
105 319126511128 Venu Gopal Animilla Deloitte 4.50
106 319126511140 Rama  Chodavarapu Deloitte 4.50
107 319126511183 Bhuvana Sai Sri Sukavasi Deloitte 4.50
108 319126511026 Sreya  Kilari IBM CodeKanck 4.50
109 319126511108 Bhawani  P IBM CodeKanck 4.50
110 319126511114 Ronanki Sai Vineela IBM CodeKanck 4.50
111 319126511188 Harika  Vangapandu IBM CodeKanck 4.50
112 319126511031 Naga Sai Krishna Kovvali Pennat Technologies 4.50
113 319126511129 Chanukya Sandeep Kumar 

Appasani
Pennat Technologies 4.50

114 319126511028 Komara Harsha Vardhan Hansa Solutions 4.25
115 319126511001 Ayushman  Adhya Acmegrade info 4.00
116 319126511014 Fazleen Aneesa None Acmegrade info 4.00
117 319126511020 Srikar Rahul Kannepalli Acmegrade info 4.00
118 319126511041 Santhu Reddy Neelapu Acmegrade info 4.00
119 319126511092 Mohitha Mahalakshmi Acmegrade info 4.00
120 319126511152 Sri Vidhya Karapa Acmegrade info 4.00
121 319126511164 Alekya  P Acmegrade info 4.00
122 319126511172 Rishika  Karri Acmegrade info 4.00
123 319126511192 Shruti  Koppisetti Acmegrade info 4.00
124 319126511022 Vinay Chowdary Katuri Hexaware 4.00
125 319126511023 Vyshnavi  Kesari Hexaware 4.00
126 319126511029 Gunvanth  Konathala Hexaware 4.00
127 319126511039 Shekina  Nalli Hexaware 4.00
128 319126511069 Anshul  Rana Hexaware 4.00
129 319126511072 Kasi Viswanadh Durga pavan 

kumar Bathi
Hexaware 4.00

130 319126511082 Kausalya Sai Dharmavarapu Hexaware 4.00
131 319126511089 Dilip Kumar Kellaka Hexaware 4.00
132 319126511095 Abhiram  Kukunuri Hexaware 4.00
133 319126511127 Prathyusha Ragav Adari Hexaware 4.00
134 319126511129 Chanukya Sandeep Kumar 

Appasani
Hexaware 4.00

135 319126511130 Sharon Ranjitha Arigela Hexaware 4.00
136 319126511151 Venkata Surya Teja Kaluri Hexaware 4.00
137 319126511156 Geetha Anil Kumar Korukonda Hexaware 4.00

138 319126511167 Bhanu Prakash Pasupureddy Hexaware 4.00
139 319126511175 Manindra Kumar Sangita Hexaware 4.00
140 319126511181 Vyshnavi  Siyadri Hexaware 4.00
141 319126511183 Bhuvana Sai Sri Sukavasi Hexaware 4.00
142 320126511L07 Sai Jayanth Narayana Chukka Hexaware 4.00

143 319126511078 Praveen Kumar Chalavadi HEALTH ON US 3.60
144 319126511085 Ghousia  Begum HEALTH ON US 3.60



145 319126511122 Hima Sandeep Vartha HEALTH ON US 3.60
146 319126511139 Chandramouli  Chinnala HEALTH ON US 3.60
147 319126511161 Sreya  Merupula HEALTH ON US 3.60
148 320126511L01 Sandeep  Chintalapudi HEALTH ON US 3.60
149 319126511010 Burada Yogeshwara Rao Infy TQ SE 3.60
150 319126511016 Ganti Venkata Santosh Abhinai Infy TQ SE 3.60

151 319126511028 Komara Harsha Vardhan Infy TQ SE 3.60
152 319126511034 Sai Bhargavi Mavuri Infy TQ SE 3.60
153 319126511035 Pavan Venkat Mani Sai Ram 

Kumar Meenavalli
Infy TQ SE 3.60

154 319126511040 Shanmukha Sai Sree Teja 
Nalluri

Infy TQ SE 3.60

155 319126511055 Bhavyasree  Simma Infy TQ SE 3.60
156 319126511063 R N V S Vineesha Adduri Infy TQ SE 3.60
157 319126511073 Madhuri  Botta Infy TQ SE 3.60
158 319126511076 Sai deepak Busireddy Infy TQ SE 3.60
159 319126511087 Sai Tripura Maheswari 

Kappaganthula
Infy TQ SE 3.60

160 319126511090 Nymisha  Killamsetty Infy TQ SE 3.60
161 319126511096 Kuriminelli  Likhitha Infy TQ SE 3.60
162 319126511099 Poojitha Sai Maddukuri Infy TQ SE 3.60
163 319126511100 Naga Ventaka Sai Charan 

Madduri
Infy TQ SE 3.60

164 319126511104 Gurukrupa Venkatasai Sreeja 
Mayapalli

Infy TQ SE 3.60

165 319126511105 Leela  Medicherla Infy TQ SE 3.60
166 319126511107 Prem Sai Noolu Infy TQ SE 3.60
167 319126511118 Amith Kumar Tangudu Infy TQ SE 3.60
168 319126511125 Teja Mary Namratha Vellanki Infy TQ SE 3.60

169 319126511182 Sri Vishnu Sathkeerth 
Srinivasula

Infy TQ SE 3.60

170 319126511187 Pavan Durga Kumar 
Vallapuneni

Infy TQ SE 3.60

171 319126511189 Venkata Gowri Haresh Bhogi Infy TQ SE 3.60

172 320126511L03 Durgaprasad  Nadipalli Infy TQ SE 3.60
173 320126511L13 Prasad Kumar Rangisetti Infy TQ SE 3.60
174 319126511026 Sreya  Kilari ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

175 319126511062 Pratyusha  Yerukola ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

176 319126511069 Anshul  Rana ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50



177 319126511086 Devaki Jyothirmayee Kandula ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

178 319126511095 Abhiram  Kukunuri ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

179 319126511106 Sai Tulasi Muvvala ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

180 319126511108 Bhawani  P ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

181 319126511113 Ganesh Kumar Reddipalli ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

182 319126511115 Lohit  Sarika ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

183 319126511130 Sharon Ranjitha Arigela ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

184 319126511134 Ganesh  Belamara ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

185 320126511L10 Likith Abhiram Jaldu ARCIS AI India Pvt. Ltd 3.50

186 319126511026 Sreya  Kilari TCS Ninja 3.36
187 319126511037 Sai Vardhan Mudunuru TCS Ninja 3.36
188 319126511044 Rajesh  Parepalli TCS Ninja 3.36
189 319126511047 Tarun Vishal Rajabhaktula TCS Ninja 3.36
190 319126511056 Sumanth  Srungavarapu TCS Ninja 3.36
191 319126511080 Lakshmi  Chodavarapu TCS Ninja 3.36
192 319126511095 Abhiram  Kukunuri TCS Ninja 3.36
193 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava TCS Ninja 3.36
194 319126511106 Sai Tulasi Muvvala TCS Ninja 3.36
195 319126511125 Teja Mary Namratha Vellanki TCS Ninja 3.36

196 319126511138 Siva Datta Sai Chepena TCS Ninja 3.36
197 319126511142 Datti  Nitish TCS Ninja 3.36
198 319126511169 Sravani  Pothula TCS Ninja 3.36
199 319126511186 Vijayasri Krishna Bhargavi 

Hirala
TCS Ninja 3.36

200 319126511187 Pavan Durga Kumar 
Vallapuneni

TCS Ninja 3.36

201 319126511191 Krishna Teja Vuppalapati TCS Ninja 3.36
202 320126511L02 Umamahesh  Ammanaganti TCS Ninja 3.36
203 320126511L14 Sai Santosh Kumar 

Dwarapureddy
TCS Ninja 3.36

204 319126511068 Vamsi  Amuloju Techmahindra 3.25
205 319126511071 Tanuja Reddy Batchu Techmahindra 3.25
206 319126511128 Venu Gopal Animilla Techmahindra 3.25
207 319126511184 Mahesh Babu Sunkara Techmahindra 3.25
208 320126511L17 Manikanta Varma Mantena Techmahindra 3.25
209 319126511144 Nani Prasad Ganta Nueve IT Solutions 3.00



210 319126511036 Sowmya  Monangi Turing Minds 2.40
211 319126511041 Santhu Reddy Neelapu Turing Minds 2.40
212 319126511055 Bhavyasree  Simma Turing Minds 2.40
213 319126511068 Vamsi  Amuloju Turing Minds 2.40
214 319126511073 Madhuri  Botta Turing Minds 2.40
215 319126511085 Ghousia  Begum Turing Minds 2.40
216 319126511108 Bhawani  P Turing Minds 2.40
217 319126511110 Alekhya  Potnuru Turing Minds 2.40
218 319126511116 Sree Raj Ravuri Turing Minds 2.40
219 319126511144 Nani Prasad Ganta Turing Minds 2.40
220 319126511161 Sreya  Merupula Turing Minds 2.40
221 319126511164 Alekya  P Turing Minds 2.40
222 319126511170 Reshma  Potnuru Turing Minds 2.40
223 319126511180 Hemalatha  Sigalapalli Turing Minds 2.40
224 319126511185 Paramesh  Undabatla Turing Minds 2.40
225 319126511192 Shruti  Koppisetti Turing Minds 2.40
226 320126511L05 Dhilip  Vudatta Turing Minds 2.40
227 319126511152 Sri Vidhya Karapa FACE Prep 3.06
228 319126511170 Reshma  Potnuru FACE Prep 3.06
229 319126511153 Vyshnavi  Karukola FACE Prep 3.06



S. No Regd No Name of the Student Name of the 
Companies

CTC 
(L.P.A)

1 319126511037 Sai Vardhan Mudunuru Amazon Aws 21.83

2 319126511046 Sai Vivek Potnuru Amazon Aws 21.83

3 319126511056 Sumanth  Srungavarapu Amazon Aws 21.83

4 319126511064 Aditi  Sanyal Amazon Aws 21.83

5 319126511075 Sri Sai Teja Brundavanam Amazon Aws 21.83

6 319126511076 Sai deepak Busireddy Amazon Aws 21.83

7 319126511104 Gurukrupa Venkatasai 
Sreeja Mayapalli

Amazon Aws 21.83

8 319126511095 Abhiram  Kukunuri Darwinbox 16.30

9 319126511010 Burada Yogeshwara Rao Tiger Analytics 8.50

10 319126511040 Shanmukha Sai Sree Teja 
Nalluri

Tiger Analytics 8.50

11 319126511114 Ronanki Sai Vineela Tiger Analytics 8.50

12 319126511031 Naga Sai Krishna Kovvali Sales force 8.25

13 319126511042 Pandruvada Srirama Tejaswi Sales force 8.25

14 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava Sales force 8.25

15 319126511146 Harika Srimayi Goli Sales force 8.25

16 319126511147 Sai Keerthi Gorle Sales force 8.25

17 319126511168 Abhinav  Pentakota Sales force 8.25

18 319126511182 Sri Vishnu Sathkeerth 
Srinivasula

Sales force 8.25

19 319126511086 Devaki Jyothirmayee 
Kandula

Accolite 8.00

20 319126511143 Tarun Sai Devarasetti Accolite 8.00

21 319126511079 Yuva Teja Chenchala Keka 
Technologies

8.00

22 319126511003 Kiran Manoj Bonugu TCS Digital 7.70

23 319126511012 Sai Bharath Chitluri TCS Digital 7.70

24 319126511022 Vinay Chowdary Katuri TCS Digital 7.70

25 319126511098 Eeshvar Gopal Maddala TCS Digital 7.70

26 319126511101 Mahesh Mahadev Bhagat TCS Digital 7.70

27 319126511110 Alekhya  Potnuru TCS Digital 7.70

28 319126511129 Chanukya Sandeep Kumar 
Appasani

TCS Digital 7.70

29 319126511034 Sai Bhargavi Mavuri TCS Digital 7.70

30 320126511L10 Likith Abhiram Jaldu TCS Digital 7.70

31 319126511010 Burada Yogeshwara Rao TCS Digital 7.70
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32 319126511164 Alekya  P Intellipaat 
Software

7.25

33 319126511114 Ronanki Sai Vineela JSW 6.50

34 319126511065 Chaitanya  Allamsetti Virtusa 
NueralHack

6.50

35 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava Virtusa 
NueralHack

6.50

36 319126511049 Prasanth  Sakunala HackwithInfy-DSE 6.25

37 319126511037 Sai Vardhan Mudunuru Infy TQ -DSE 6.25

38 319126511042 Pandruvada Srirama Tejaswi Infy TQ -DSE 6.25

39 319126511027 kushwanth sai kolli ADP 6.00

40 319126511033 Jyostna  Manne ADP 6.00

41 319126511055 Bhavyasree  Simma ADP 6.00

42 319126511087 Sai Tripura Maheswari 
Kappaganthula

ADP 6.00

43 319126511099 Poojitha Sai Maddukuri ADP 6.00

44 319126511102 Lahari Surya Manda ADP 6.00

45 319126511118 Amith Kumar Tangudu ADP 6.00

46 319126511146 Harika Srimayi Goli ADP 6.00

47 319126511159 Lavanya  Marrapu ADP 6.00

48 319126511152 Sri Vidhya Karapa Axiom IO 6.00

49 319126511170 Reshma  Potnuru Axiom IO 6.00

50 319126511046 Sai Vivek Potnuru Hexaware 6.00

51 319126511056 Sumanth  Srungavarapu Hexaware 6.00

52 319126511168 Abhinav  Pentakota Hexaware 6.00

53 319126511043 Penumajji Mani Kanta Soprasteria 6.00

54 319126511062 Pratyusha  Yerukola Soprasteria 6.00

55 319126511074 Padmavathi  Brundavanam Soprasteria 6.00

56 319126511107 Prem Sai Noolu Soprasteria 6.00

57 319126511111 Hanisha  Potta Soprasteria 6.00

58 319126511167 Bhanu Prakash Pasupureddy Soprasteria 6.00

59 319126511190 Sravani  Vuppala Soprasteria 6.00

60 320126511L07 Sai Jayanth Narayana Chukka Soprasteria 6.00

61 319126511026 Sreya  Kilari Techmahindra(su
per Coder)

5.50

62 319126511004 Jhansi  Balla Musigma 5.00

63 319126511012 Sai Bharath Chitluri Musigma 5.00

64 319126511014 Fazleen Aneesa None Musigma 5.00



65 319126511022 Vinay Chowdary Katuri Musigma 5.00

66 319126511023 Vyshnavi  Kesari Musigma 5.00

67 319126511030 Anil Kumar Kondapalli Musigma 5.00

68 319126511046 Sai Vivek Potnuru Musigma 5.00

69 319126511047 Tarun Vishal Rajabhaktula Musigma 5.00

70 319126511056 Sumanth  Srungavarapu Musigma 5.00

71 319126511058 Satya Meghana Thatikonda Musigma 5.00

72 319126511061 Vishnu Priya Vattikunta Musigma 5.00

73 319126511065 Chaitanya  Allamsetti Musigma 5.00

74 319126511066 Sirisha  Allarapu Musigma 5.00

75 319126511067 Pratibha Meghana 
Amarakota

Musigma 5.00

76 319126511076 Sai deepak Busireddy Musigma 5.00

77 319126511077 Yogananda Reddy Byreddy Musigma 5.00

78 319126511084 Gowthama Sarma Gajulapalli Musigma 5.00

79 319126511090 Nymisha  Killamsetty Musigma 5.00

80 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava Musigma 5.00

81 319126511124 Vinay Kumar Veeramallu Musigma 5.00

82 319126511125 Teja Mary Namratha Vellanki Musigma 5.00

83 319126511147 Sai Keerthi Gorle Musigma 5.00

84 319126511169 Sravani  Pothula Musigma 5.00

85 319126511189 Venkata Gowri Haresh Bhogi Musigma 5.00

86 319126511191 Krishna Teja Vuppalapati Musigma 5.00

87 320126511L02 Umamahesh  Ammanaganti Musigma 5.00

88 320126511L09 Penki Rohith Kanth Musigma 5.00

89 320126511L11 Behara Venkata Sandeep 
Kumar

Musigma 5.00

90 319126511005 Prasanthi  Bandlamudi Torry Harris 
Integration 

5.00

91 319126511051 Farheen  Shaik Torry Harris 
Integration 

5.00

92 319126511059 Swathi Sri Varagani Torry Harris 
Integration 

5.00

93 319126511111 Hanisha  Potta Torry Harris 
Integration 

5.00

94 319126511134 Ganesh  Belamara Torry Harris 
Integration 

5.00

95 319126511148 Harika  Kottakota Torry Harris 
Integration 

5.00

96 319126511168 Abhinav  Pentakota Torry Harris 
Integration 

5.00

97 319126511173 Roshitha Akhileswari Ruttala Torry Harris 
Integration 

5.00



98 319126511047 Tarun Vishal Rajabhaktula Deloitte 4.50

99 319126511065 Chaitanya  Allamsetti Deloitte 4.50

100 319126511080 Lakshmi  Chodavarapu Deloitte 4.50

101 319126511090 Nymisha  Killamsetty Deloitte 4.50

102 319126511096 Kuriminelli  Likhitha Deloitte 4.50

103 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava Deloitte 4.50

104 319126511108 Bhawani  P Deloitte 4.50

105 319126511128 Venu Gopal Animilla Deloitte 4.50

106 319126511140 Rama  Chodavarapu Deloitte 4.50

107 319126511183 Bhuvana Sai Sri Sukavasi Deloitte 4.50

108 319126511026 Sreya  Kilari IBM CodeKanck 4.50

109 319126511108 Bhawani  P IBM CodeKanck 4.50

110 319126511114 Ronanki Sai Vineela IBM CodeKanck 4.50

111 319126511188 Harika  Vangapandu IBM CodeKanck 4.50

112 319126511031 Naga Sai Krishna Kovvali Pennat 
Technologies

4.50

113 319126511129 Chanukya Sandeep Kumar 
Appasani

Pennat 
Technologies

4.50

114 319126511028 Komara Harsha Vardhan Hansa Solutions 4.25

115 319126511001 Ayushman  Adhya Acmegrade info 4.00

116 319126511014 Fazleen Aneesa None Acmegrade info 4.00

117 319126511020 Srikar Rahul Kannepalli Acmegrade info 4.00

118 319126511041 Santhu Reddy Neelapu Acmegrade info 4.00

119 319126511092 Mohitha Mahalakshmi 
Kondumpudi

Acmegrade info 4.00

120 319126511152 Sri Vidhya Karapa Acmegrade info 4.00

121 319126511164 Alekya  P Acmegrade info 4.00

122 319126511172 Rishika  Karri Acmegrade info 4.00

123 319126511192 Shruti  Koppisetti Acmegrade info 4.00

124 319126511022 Vinay Chowdary Katuri Hexaware 4.00

125 319126511023 Vyshnavi  Kesari Hexaware 4.00

126 319126511029 Gunvanth  Konathala Hexaware 4.00

127 319126511039 Shekina  Nalli Hexaware 4.00

128 319126511069 Anshul  Rana Hexaware 4.00

129 319126511072 Kasi Viswanadh Durga pavan 
kumar Bathi

Hexaware 4.00

130 319126511082 Kausalya Sai Dharmavarapu Hexaware 4.00



131 319126511089 Dilip Kumar Kellaka Hexaware 4.00

132 319126511095 Abhiram  Kukunuri Hexaware 4.00

133 319126511127 Prathyusha Ragav Adari Hexaware 4.00

134 319126511129 Chanukya Sandeep Kumar 
Appasani

Hexaware 4.00

135 319126511130 Sharon Ranjitha Arigela Hexaware 4.00

136 319126511151 Venkata Surya Teja Kaluri Hexaware 4.00

137 319126511156 Geetha Anil Kumar 
Korukonda

Hexaware 4.00

138 319126511167 Bhanu Prakash Pasupureddy Hexaware 4.00

139 319126511175 Manindra Kumar Sangita Hexaware 4.00

140 319126511181 Vyshnavi  Siyadri Hexaware 4.00

141 319126511183 Bhuvana Sai Sri Sukavasi Hexaware 4.00

142 320126511L07 Sai Jayanth Narayana Chukka Hexaware 4.00

143 319126511078 Praveen Kumar Chalavadi HEALTH ON US 3.60

144 319126511085 Ghousia  Begum HEALTH ON US 3.60

145 319126511122 Hima Sandeep Vartha HEALTH ON US 3.60

146 319126511139 Chandramouli  Chinnala HEALTH ON US 3.60

147 319126511161 Sreya  Merupula HEALTH ON US 3.60

148 320126511L01 Sandeep  Chintalapudi HEALTH ON US 3.60

149 319126511010 Burada Yogeshwara Rao Infy TQ SE 3.60

150 319126511016 Ganti Venkata Santosh 
Abhinai

Infy TQ SE 3.60

151 319126511028 Komara Harsha Vardhan Infy TQ SE 3.60

152 319126511034 Sai Bhargavi Mavuri Infy TQ SE 3.60

153 319126511035 Pavan Venkat Mani Sai Ram 
Kumar Meenavalli

Infy TQ SE 3.60

154 319126511040 Shanmukha Sai Sree Teja 
Nalluri

Infy TQ SE 3.60

155 319126511055 Bhavyasree  Simma Infy TQ SE 3.60

156 319126511063 R N V S Vineesha Adduri Infy TQ SE 3.60

157 319126511073 Madhuri  Botta Infy TQ SE 3.60

158 319126511076 Sai deepak Busireddy Infy TQ SE 3.60

159 319126511087 Sai Tripura Maheswari 
Kappaganthula

Infy TQ SE 3.60

160 319126511090 Nymisha  Killamsetty Infy TQ SE 3.60

161 319126511096 Kuriminelli  Likhitha Infy TQ SE 3.60

162 319126511099 Poojitha Sai Maddukuri Infy TQ SE 3.60

163 319126511100 Naga Ventaka Sai Charan 
Madduri

Infy TQ SE 3.60



164 319126511104 Gurukrupa Venkatasai 
Sreeja Mayapalli

Infy TQ SE 3.60

165 319126511105 Leela  Medicherla Infy TQ SE 3.60

166 319126511107 Prem Sai Noolu Infy TQ SE 3.60

167 319126511118 Amith Kumar Tangudu Infy TQ SE 3.60

168 319126511125 Teja Mary Namratha Vellanki Infy TQ SE 3.60

169 319126511182 Sri Vishnu Sathkeerth 
Srinivasula

Infy TQ SE 3.60

170 319126511187 Pavan Durga Kumar 
Vallapuneni

Infy TQ SE 3.60

171 319126511189 Venkata Gowri Haresh Bhogi Infy TQ SE 3.60

172 320126511L03 Durgaprasad  Nadipalli Infy TQ SE 3.60

173 320126511L13 Prasad Kumar Rangisetti Infy TQ SE 3.60

174 319126511026 Sreya  Kilari ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

175 319126511062 Pratyusha  Yerukola ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

176 319126511069 Anshul  Rana ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

177 319126511086 Devaki Jyothirmayee 
Kandula

ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

178 319126511095 Abhiram  Kukunuri ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

179 319126511106 Sai Tulasi Muvvala ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

180 319126511108 Bhawani  P ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

181 319126511113 Ganesh Kumar Reddipalli ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

182 319126511115 Lohit  Sarika ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

183 319126511130 Sharon Ranjitha Arigela ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

184 319126511134 Ganesh  Belamara ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

185 320126511L10 Likith Abhiram Jaldu ARCIS AI India 
Pvt. Ltd

3.50

186 319126511026 Sreya  Kilari TCS Ninja 3.36

187 319126511037 Sai Vardhan Mudunuru TCS Ninja 3.36

188 319126511044 Rajesh  Parepalli TCS Ninja 3.36

189 319126511047 Tarun Vishal Rajabhaktula TCS Ninja 3.36

190 319126511056 Sumanth  Srungavarapu TCS Ninja 3.36

191 319126511080 Lakshmi  Chodavarapu TCS Ninja 3.36

192 319126511095 Abhiram  Kukunuri TCS Ninja 3.36

193 319126511103 Kovid  Mandava TCS Ninja 3.36

194 319126511106 Sai Tulasi Muvvala TCS Ninja 3.36

195 319126511125 Teja Mary Namratha Vellanki TCS Ninja 3.36

196 319126511138 Siva Datta Sai Chepena TCS Ninja 3.36



197 319126511142 Datti  Nitish TCS Ninja 3.36

198 319126511169 Sravani  Pothula TCS Ninja 3.36

199 319126511186 Vijayasri Krishna Bhargavi 
Hirala

TCS Ninja 3.36

200 319126511187 Pavan Durga Kumar 
Vallapuneni

TCS Ninja 3.36

201 319126511191 Krishna Teja Vuppalapati TCS Ninja 3.36

202 320126511L02 Umamahesh  Ammanaganti TCS Ninja 3.36

203 320126511L14 Sai Santosh Kumar 
Dwarapureddy

TCS Ninja 3.36

204 319126511068 Vamsi  Amuloju Techmahindra 3.25

205 319126511071 Tanuja Reddy Batchu Techmahindra 3.25

206 319126511128 Venu Gopal Animilla Techmahindra 3.25

207 319126511184 Mahesh Babu Sunkara Techmahindra 3.25

208 320126511L17 Manikanta Varma Mantena Techmahindra 3.25

209 319126511144 Nani Prasad Ganta Nueve IT 
Solutions

3.00

210 319126511036 Sowmya  Monangi Turing Minds 2.40

211 319126511041 Santhu Reddy Neelapu Turing Minds 2.40

212 319126511055 Bhavyasree  Simma Turing Minds 2.40

213 319126511068 Vamsi  Amuloju Turing Minds 2.40

214 319126511073 Madhuri  Botta Turing Minds 2.40

215 319126511085 Ghousia  Begum Turing Minds 2.40

216 319126511108 Bhawani  P Turing Minds 2.40

217 319126511110 Alekhya  Potnuru Turing Minds 2.40

218 319126511116 Sree Raj Ravuri Turing Minds 2.40

219 319126511144 Nani Prasad Ganta Turing Minds 2.40

220 319126511161 Sreya  Merupula Turing Minds 2.40

221 319126511164 Alekya  P Turing Minds 2.40

222 319126511170 Reshma  Potnuru Turing Minds 2.40

223 319126511180 Hemalatha  Sigalapalli Turing Minds 2.40

224 319126511185 Paramesh  Undabatla Turing Minds 2.40

225 319126511192 Shruti  Koppisetti Turing Minds 2.40

226 320126511L05 Dhilip  Vudatta Turing Minds 2.40

227 319126511152 Sri Vidhya Karapa FACE Prep 3.06

228 319126511170 Reshma  Potnuru FACE Prep 3.06

229 319126511153 Vyshnavi  Karukola FACE Prep 3.06
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